
2.1.
Segno

rit.

con espressione
Moderato

6

Al Segno To Coda








mp

mf

pp

mp

p

mp








  


34
34





















































 









 





 


 



 














  





 


 



  



   





 




 



 





 









  




 





 




 






 






 



 





 





 



 

















 



 





 

    
    

     

      



          





















 
 




21

27

15

7

Arr. Andre LeoneArr. to La Scintilla by Louis Gottschalk
O Tannenbaum



Coda

rall.

3
3

3
53

3

3





mfp

mf

p

 























  















  



 


 

 











  
 





 










 










 





 









 












 





 





  
 

 





      















 
   

 
 

 

















  






 


 

 

 








 



  






  



  
              
     

        
   

 



 

       
       

   
                

                             

















































56

63

2

49

42

34
Arr. Andre Leone





sfz

deliberately

53
3





f

mf

pmf

f















 

3444
3444

34
34






































  











 





 




 





       










   







 











 


 


         


 





 





 











 






 


 

       
 

 










 










      

   
                

        
       

  
       

      

    
       

      
   

          








 







  







 




















113

118

4

109

3

89

95

84

104

100

77

70



rall.

5

p
mp

f

mf

























































































 



  









   



 



  

 




  















  







      






























 






  

 

   










 









  




 

      
    

       

    
     

  

   
  


       

        










 







  









 









 



 


113

118

4

109

104

100


